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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 30 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
18-Dec-22 - 13:46 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 SC GD Sport 4:41.41 593 Q
100m: 1:07.01 1:07.01 200m: 2:17.89 1:10.88 300m: 3:29.84 1:11.95 400m: 4:41.41 1:11.57

2. VLAHOVA, Selena 07 Levent SC 4:45.19 569 +0.61Q
100m: 1:08.64 1:08.64 300m: 3:34.44 2:25.80 400m: 4:45.19 1:10.75

3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 4:46.15 564 +0.68Q
100m: 1:07.90 1:07.90 200m: 2:20.44 1:12.54 300m: 3:33.51 1:13.07 400m: 4:46.15 1:12.64

4. DELIA, Kristy 07 Sliema ASC 4:56.20 508 +0.61Q
100m: 1:10.00 1:10.00 200m: 2:26.46 1:16.46 300m: 3:43.00 1:16.54 400m: 4:56.20 1:13.20

5. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 4:56.24 508 +0.66Q
100m: 1:09.80 1:09.80 200m: 2:24.14 1:14.34 300m: 3:39.46 1:15.32 400m: 4:56.24 1:16.78

6. GEORGIEVA, Mira 06 Levent SC 5:01.84 480 +0.72Q
100m: 1:10.45 1:10.45 200m: 2:27.20 1:16.75 300m: 3:44.28 1:17.08 400m: 5:01.84 1:17.56

7. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 5:06.03 461 +0.77Q
100m: 1:12.08 1:12.08 200m: 2:31.76 1:19.68 300m: 3:51.43 1:19.67 400m: 5:06.03 1:14.60

8. ZAHARIEVA, Petra 10 SC GD Sport 5:08.68 449 +0.67Q
100m: 1:13.43 1:13.43 200m: 2:32.33 1:18.90 300m: 3:51.28 1:18.95 400m: 5:08.68 1:17.40

9. FARRUGIA, Roanna 08 Aquahub 5:10.19 442 +0.58R
100m: 1:13.43 1:13.43 200m: 2:32.73 1:19.30 300m: 3:52.35 1:19.62 400m: 5:10.19 1:17.84

10. XAZIZ, Vanessa 06 Olymiakos Volos 5:11.06 439 +0.78R
100m: 1:13.21 1:13.21 200m: 2:32.61 1:19.40 300m: 3:52.73 1:20.12 400m: 5:11.06 1:18.33

11. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:12.30 434 +0.75
100m: 1:12.91 1:12.91 200m: 2:31.99 1:19.08 300m: 3:52.82 1:20.83 400m: 5:12.30 1:19.48

12. MICALLEF, Mattea 08 Sliema ASC 5:12.53 433 +0.76
100m: 1:14.84 1:14.84 200m: 2:34.29 1:19.45 300m: 3:54.13 1:19.84 400m: 5:12.53 1:18.40

13. HARMSWORTH, Yasmin 07 Sliema ASC 5:33.77 355 +0.76
100m: 1:19.46 1:19.46 200m: 2:44.98 1:25.52 300m: 4:10.60 1:25.62 400m: 5:33.77 1:23.17

14. BUHAGIAR RODRIGUEZ, Lizeth Tatiana07 Sliema ASC 5:34.46 353 +0.77
100m: 1:17.05 1:17.05 200m: 2:43.80 1:26.75 300m: 4:10.08 1:26.28 400m: 5:34.46 1:24.38

15. CAMILLERI, Michela 11 Aquahub 5:45.21 321
100m: 1:27.84 1:27.84 200m: 2:55.35 1:27.51 300m: 4:21.82 1:26.47 400m: 5:45.21 1:23.39

16. KITIC, Dasa 11 Sliema ASC 5:46.44 317 +0.73
100m: 1:20.99 1:20.99 200m: 2:51.53 1:30.54 300m: 4:20.37 1:28.84 400m: 5:46.44 1:26.07

17. KOICHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 5:49.51 309 +0.81
100m: 1:19.59 1:19.59 200m: 2:50.68 1:31.09 300m: 4:22.86 1:32.18 400m: 5:49.51 1:26.65

18. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 6:08.45 264 +0.88
100m: 1:23.28 1:23.28 200m: 2:57.65 1:34.37 300m: 4:34.47 1:36.82 400m: 6:08.45 1:33.98

19. CORTIS, Mariah 06 Sliema ASC 6:08.60 264 +0.69
100m: 1:21.32 1:21.32 200m: 2:56.91 1:35.59 300m: 4:34.57 1:37.66 400m: 6:08.60 1:34.03

20. VILHJALMSSON, Lea 04 San Giljan SW Elite 6:21.16 238 +0.75
100m: 1:27.77 1:27.77 200m: 3:04.42 1:36.65 300m: 4:45.15 1:40.73 400m: 6:21.16 1:36.01

21. ZIRAMOV, Teodora 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:24.31 232 +0.74
100m: 1:23.60 1:23.60 200m: 3:03.91 1:40.31 300m: 4:46.53 1:42.62 400m: 6:24.31 1:37.78

22. APAP, Elisabeth 09 Sliema ASC 6:24.86 231 +0.66
100m: 1:32.12 1:32.12 200m: 3:12.36 1:40.24 300m: 4:52.36 1:40.00 400m: 6:24.86 1:32.50
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 30, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim

B (2005-2006)

1. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 SC GD Sport 4:41.41 593 Q
100m: 1:07.01 1:07.01 200m: 2:17.89 1:10.88 300m: 3:29.84 1:11.95 400m: 4:41.41 1:11.57

2. GEORGIEVA, Mira 06 Levent SC 5:01.84 480 +0.72Q
100m: 1:10.45 1:10.45 200m: 2:27.20 1:16.75 300m: 3:44.28 1:17.08 400m: 5:01.84 1:17.56

3. XAZIZ, Vanessa 06 Olymiakos Volos 5:11.06 439 +0.78R
100m: 1:13.21 1:13.21 200m: 2:32.61 1:19.40 300m: 3:52.73 1:20.12 400m: 5:11.06 1:18.33

4. CORTIS, Mariah 06 Sliema ASC 6:08.60 264 +0.69
100m: 1:21.32 1:21.32 200m: 2:56.91 1:35.59 300m: 4:34.57 1:37.66 400m: 6:08.60 1:34.03

C (2007-2008)

1. VLAHOVA, Selena 07 Levent SC 4:45.19 569 +0.61Q
100m: 1:08.64 1:08.64 300m: 3:34.44 2:25.80 400m: 4:45.19 1:10.75

2. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 4:46.15 564 +0.68Q
100m: 1:07.90 1:07.90 200m: 2:20.44 1:12.54 300m: 3:33.51 1:13.07 400m: 4:46.15 1:12.64

3. DELIA, Kristy 07 Sliema ASC 4:56.20 508 +0.61Q
100m: 1:10.00 1:10.00 200m: 2:26.46 1:16.46 300m: 3:43.00 1:16.54 400m: 4:56.20 1:13.20

4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 4:56.24 508 +0.66Q
100m: 1:09.80 1:09.80 200m: 2:24.14 1:14.34 300m: 3:39.46 1:15.32 400m: 4:56.24 1:16.78

5. FARRUGIA, Roanna 08 Aquahub 5:10.19 442 +0.58R
100m: 1:13.43 1:13.43 200m: 2:32.73 1:19.30 300m: 3:52.35 1:19.62 400m: 5:10.19 1:17.84

6. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:12.30 434 +0.75
100m: 1:12.91 1:12.91 200m: 2:31.99 1:19.08 300m: 3:52.82 1:20.83 400m: 5:12.30 1:19.48

7. MICALLEF, Mattea 08 Sliema ASC 5:12.53 433 +0.76
100m: 1:14.84 1:14.84 200m: 2:34.29 1:19.45 300m: 3:54.13 1:19.84 400m: 5:12.53 1:18.40

8. HARMSWORTH, Yasmin 07 Sliema ASC 5:33.77 355 +0.76
100m: 1:19.46 1:19.46 200m: 2:44.98 1:25.52 300m: 4:10.60 1:25.62 400m: 5:33.77 1:23.17

9. BUHAGIAR RODRIGUEZ, Lizeth Tatiana07 Sliema ASC 5:34.46 353 +0.77
100m: 1:17.05 1:17.05 200m: 2:43.80 1:26.75 300m: 4:10.08 1:26.28 400m: 5:34.46 1:24.38

10. KOICHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 5:49.51 309 +0.81
100m: 1:19.59 1:19.59 200m: 2:50.68 1:31.09 300m: 4:22.86 1:32.18 400m: 5:49.51 1:26.65

11. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 6:08.45 264 +0.88
100m: 1:23.28 1:23.28 200m: 2:57.65 1:34.37 300m: 4:34.47 1:36.82 400m: 6:08.45 1:33.98

D (2009-2010)

1. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 5:06.03 461 +0.77Q
100m: 1:12.08 1:12.08 200m: 2:31.76 1:19.68 300m: 3:51.43 1:19.67 400m: 5:06.03 1:14.60

2. ZAHARIEVA, Petra 10 SC GD Sport 5:08.68 449 +0.67Q
100m: 1:13.43 1:13.43 200m: 2:32.33 1:18.90 300m: 3:51.28 1:18.95 400m: 5:08.68 1:17.40

3. ZIRAMOV, Teodora 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:24.31 232 +0.74
100m: 1:23.60 1:23.60 200m: 3:03.91 1:40.31 300m: 4:46.53 1:42.62 400m: 6:24.31 1:37.78

4. APAP, Elisabeth 09 Sliema ASC 6:24.86 231 +0.66
100m: 1:32.12 1:32.12 200m: 3:12.36 1:40.24 300m: 4:52.36 1:40.00 400m: 6:24.86 1:32.50
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